DE SNELVLI EGERS ZANDBERGEN

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44798)

CGCenmeent AD I G

Ri ng
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

173398-59
173398-59
168438- 46
173398-59
173398-59
252714- 29
173398-59
253939-90
253939-90
173398-59
173398-59
253939-90
301343-61
253939-90
252714- 29
252714- 29
252714- 29
301343-61
253939-90
253939-90
252714- 29
252714- 29
252714- 29
252714- 29
173398-59
301343-61
173398-59
173398-59
173398-59
252714- 29
252714- 29
301343-61

RENDERS ERI K
RENDERS ERI K

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO

RENDERS ERI K
RENDERS ERI K
I MPENS ALBERT
RENDERS ERI K
LI EVENS KATHY
LI EVENS KATHY
RENDERS ERI K
RENDERS ERI K
LI EVENS KATHY
SECERS ROGER
LI EVENS KATHY
I MPENS ALBERT
| MPENS ALBERT
| MPENS ALBERT
SECERS ROGER
LI EVENS KATHY
LI EVENS KATHY
I MPENS ALBERT
| MPENS ALBERT
I MPENS ALBERT
I MPENS ALBERT
RENDERS ERI K
SEGERS ROGER
RENDERS ERI K
RENDERS ERI K
RENDERS ERI K
I MPENS ALBERT
| MPENS ALBERT
SEGERS RCOGER
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421113716
421113616
414481120
414362620
414362820
406365618
402213717
417771919
422769816
414363920
417714919
414465020
417704719
414463020
414357120
414359820
414358420
417702719
417774519
621094620
411470418
414356220
417708319
413005518
417715219
417704519
414365720
421114216
414362020
414359920
417702419
421101516

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at

Snel h.

168438- 46
173398-59
173398-59
173398-59
253939-90
253939-90
252714- 29
252714- 29
252714- 29
253939-90
252714- 29
173398-59
173398-59
252714- 29
300367-55
252714- 29
173398-59

414481120
414362620
414362820
414363920
414465020
414463020
414357120
414359820
414358420
621094620
414356220
414365720
414362020
414359920
417206320
414359020
414364020

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at

Snel h.

168438- 46
110517- 34
110517- 34
307662- 75
307662- 75
168438- 46

Naam Ceneent AD | G
Nom Localit EN MQ
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO POLLARE 3 3
RENDERS ERI K QUTER 8 5
RENDERS ERI K QUTER 8 2
RENDERS ERI K QUTER 8 3
LI EVENS KATHY DENDERW 4 2
LI EVENS KATHY DENDERW 4 1
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 10 3
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 10 8
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 10 9
LI EVENS KATHY DENDERW 4 3
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 10 1
RENDERS ERI K QUTER 8 8
RENDERS ERI K OUTER 8 1
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 10 4
DE VOS ALFRED DENDERW 3 1
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 10 5
RENDERS ERI K QUTER 8 7
20-06-21 110 Jongen
Naam Geneent AD | G Af stand
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO PCOLLARE 13 2
BUYL ERW N POLLARE 5 3
BUYL ERW N POLLARE 5 2

HEYMANS DANNY
HEYMANS DANNY

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO PCLLARE

NEDERHA 12 4
NEDERHA 12 5
13 10

409520921
402160621
402160321
409606921
409608221
409522221

OO WNE



252714- 29
307662- 75
252714- 29
307662- 75
307942- 64
253939-90
168438- 46
253082-09
307662-75
307662- 75
110517- 34
300367-55
253939-90
168438- 46
253939-90
300367- 55
300367- 55
301343-61
300367- 55
301343-61
110517- 34
252714- 29
252714- 29
253939-90
300367- 55
252714-29
168438- 46
253939-90
307942- 64
252714- 29
253082-09
253082- 09
301343-61
252714- 29
307662- 75
253939-90
252714- 29
168438- 46
300367-55
300367- 55
300367- 55
253082- 09
301343-61
300367- 55
301343-61
253939-90
110517- 34
300367-55
253082-09

| MPENS ALBERT
HEYMANS DANNY
I MPENS ALBERT
HEYMANS DANNY
DE CONI NCK -
LI EVENS KATHY
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
BELLEMANS MODESTE
HEYMANS DANNY

HEYMANS DANNY

BUYL ERW N

DE VOS ALFRED

LI EVENS KATHY

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
LI EVENS KATHY

DE VOS ALFRED

DE VOS ALFRED

SEGERS ROGER

DE VOS ALFRED

SECERS ROGER

BUYL ERW N

| MPENS ALBERT

| MPENS ALBERT

LI EVENS KATHY

DE VOS ALFRED

| MPENS ALBERT

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
LI EVENS KATHY
DE CONI NCK -

| MPENS ALBERT
BELLEMANS MODESTE
BELLEMANS MODESTE
SEGERS ROGER

| MPENS ALBERT

HEYMANS DANNY

LI EVENS KATHY

| MPENS ALBERT

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
DE VOS ALFRED

DE VOS ALFRED

DE VOS ALFRED
BELLEMANS MODESTE
SECERS ROGER

DE VOS ALFRED

SEGERS ROGER

LI EVENS KATHY

BUYL ERW N

DE VOS ALFRED
BELLEMANS MODESTE

LATTE

LATTE

SCHENDE 16
NEDERHA 12
SCHENDE 16
NEDERHA 12
GERAARD 4
DENDERW 12
POLLARE 13
DENDERW 7
NEDERHA 12
NEDERHA 12
POLLARE 5
DENDERW 27
DENDERW 12
POLLARE 13
DENDERW 12
DENDERW 27
DENDERW 27
SCHENDE 9
DENDERW 27
SCHENDE 9
PCOLLARE 5
SCHENDE 16
SCHENDE 16
DENDERW 12
DENDERW 27
SCHENDE 16
PCOLLARE 13
DENDERW 12

SCHENDE 9
SCHENDE 16
NEDERHA 12
DENDERW 12
SCHENDE 16
POLLARE 13
DENDERW 27
DENDERW 27
DENDERW 27
DENDERW 7
SCHENDE 9
DENDERW 27
SCHENDE 9
DENDERW 12
POLLARE 5
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44881

4
41915
49766

48253

49160

4495
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409509121
409606421
409508721
409608121
409556621
409550821
409522121
409567421
409510221
409606821
402160121
418593021
409551721
409522321
409552121
418591621
418591421
409504221
418592621
409503321
402160521
409559921
409509421
409550521
418592121
409507621
409521121
409550921
409557821
409508221
409567221
409569921
409503121
409507421
409510121
409552421
409507821
409522021
418595521
418593821
418595421
409567821
409503821
418595121
409503021
409551121
402160721
418590321
409566721



